3% EDIZIONE MONTERA....NNING
CANALE MONTERANO (RM) 19 MAGGIO 2013

km 7,500
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo
1 [PASSARELLO STEFANO 1 |GREGGE RIBELLE 00:28:03
2 |CASALINI VITTORIO 2 |TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:28:37
3 |D'AURIA RAFFAELE 3 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:29:30
4 |FARAONI CLAUDIO E1 |ASAL MANZIANA 00:29:58
5 |PANUNZI FLORIANO B1 |ANNA BABY 00:30:11
6 |CARTUCCIA ALESSANDRO Al |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:31:01
7 |GRANELLA GABRIELE B2 |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:31:11
8 |CIPRO SERGIO Cl1 |ATLETICA ARCI FAVARO 00:31:25
9 |DICOLA ALESSANDRO A2 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:31:41
10 |[CHIESA MARCO A3 |TRAIL DUE LAGHI 00:31:43
11 (FILIPPONI ROBERTO A4 |ANNA BABY 00:31:45
12 |[GARGIULLO PATRIZIO B3 |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:32:33
13 |[TOFI FELICE C2 [MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:32:51
14 (LOMMI FEDERICO B4 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:32:55
15 (CARNICELLI SARA 1 |ACSIITALIA 00:33:18
16 |[NULLI ALESSANDRO D1 [RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:33:20
17 [SILVA RICCARDO E2 |TRAIL DUE LAGHI 00:33:45
18 [VASTARELLA WALTER C3 |ASD ENEA 00:33:47
19 |[FURLAN CLAUDIO E3 |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:34:01
20 |ZAINI LUIGI B5 |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:34:20
21 |TREPICCIONE VINCENZO B6 |LAZIO RUNNER 00:34:30
23 [SPATOLA GIUSEPPE A5 |VILLE DE SANTIS 00:34:35
22 |SCOTTI IVANO E4 |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:34:35
24 |PERSICHETTI GIAMPIERO C4 |CERVETERI RUNNERS 00:34:39
25 |[GIACCHETTI EURO Gl |TRAIL DUE LAGHI 00:34:46
26 |FALABELLA FABRIZIO D2 |[CERVETERI RUNNERS 00:35:05
27 [MAZZONI GIANCARLO D3 [PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:35:12
28 [MENICHELLI ANGELO D4 |PODISTICA ERETUM 00:35:17
29 [LUCCI ROBERTO D5 [PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:35:28
30 |TESTA ENRICO E5 |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:35:38
31 |POLVERINO VITTORIO B7 |TRAIL DUE LAGHI 00:35:41
32 |FALABELLA MARTINA 2 |AXIITALIA ATLETICA 00:35:54
33 |SPACCAROTELLA FRANCESCO C5 |[TRAIL DUE LAGHI 00:35:56
34 |CAPIZZI DAVIDE D6 |[RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:36:15
35 |ESPOSITO CLAUDIO E6 |ASD ENEA 00:36:27
36 |PODESTA' FABRIZIO E7 |MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:36:34
37 |ARRICHIELLO MICHELE C6 [MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:36:36
38 |DE SANTIS DANIELE B8 |TRAIL DUE LAGHI 00:36:47
39 |RIZZA MARCO A6 |PODISTICA CASALOTTI 00:36:49
40 |SERPI MARIO G2 |FORHANS TEAM 00:36:50
41 |LAMIA FRANCESCO D7 |TRAIL DUE LAGHI 00:36:52
42 |SANNINO MASSIMILIANO C7 [MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE 00:37:02
43 |SERPI ANTONIO F1 |ASD ENEA 00:37:05
44 |LAURETI SIMONA 3 |LIBERTAS ELLERA 00:37:06




45
46
47
48
49
50
52
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
81
83
84
86
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

CARIMINI
MONALDI
CINTIOLI

DI BARTOLOMEO
DE SANTIS
BORTOLONI
MERLINO
BERNI
DURANTINI
SCORSOLINI
SCARSELLA
FIORUCCI
FIRMANI
ZERVOS
CHIALASTRI
FANTONI

LA MONTAGNA
D'ALESSANDRI
NICCOLOGI
DI CARMINE
CARICILLI
MANCINI
CONTI
PINTO
FERRARI
ULPIANI
OTGIANU
GAGLIOPPA
CENTINI
GITTI

DE SANTIS
RAFFAELE
CASALI
BATTISTELLI
RINALDI
ANTONELLI
VITTA
MELLINI
PACE
D'ARPINO
CICERONE
RICCI
VERACINI
SACCO
TORRI
FATTORI
DURANTINI
PASSARELLO
FURLAN
RONCHETTI
FAZIOLI
FUSACCHIA

STEFANO
ANGELO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
EMILIANO
NATALINO
MICAELA
ROSA
CRISTIANO
GIANNI
PIERA
FAUSTO
ROBERTO
THI KIM THU
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
CLEMENTE
LUCA
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
GIANCARLO
BRUNO
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
VALENTINA
OSCAR
GESUINO
PIERLUCA
VINCENZO
FEDERICA
RICCARDO
NICOLA
OLIVIERO
LIVIANO
MATTEO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
GIANCARLO
IAN
ARMANDO
GIULIO
CARLO
GIANNI
MASSIMILIANO
SERGIO
MARCO
PIERSTEFANO
FRANCESCO
MARINO
NATALINO
MARIO
MARCO

G3
E8
F2
c8
A7
H1
P1
Q1
C9
E9
R1
F3
E10
P2
C10
F4
E11
c11
E12
E13
E14
E15
E16
c12
M1
E17
F5
D8
F6
o1
A8
D9
B9
H2
c13
D10
D11
F7
F8
D12
C14
D13
D14
D15
E18
D16
D17
G4
E19
G5
E20
E21

ASTRA

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
ASAL MANZIANA

ASD ENEA

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNN
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FULMINI E SAETTE

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

RETI RUNNER

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

CAT SPORT

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
FORHANS TEAM

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA ALSIUM

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
BRAVETTA RUNNERS
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
TRAIL DUE LAGHI
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNN
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
CORSA DEI SANTI
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNN
TRAIL DUE LAGHI

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
ASD ENEA

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
TRAIL DUE LAGHI

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
TRAIL DUE LAGHI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

RETI RUNNER

GREGGE RIBELLE

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
ASD ENEA

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

00:37:18
00:37:20
00:37:28
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:37:34
00:37:35
00:37:35
00:37:38
00:37:47
00:37:54
00:37:57
00:38:01
00:38:05
00:38:09
00:38:15
00:38:21
00:38:26
00:38:26
00:38:31
00:38:36
00:38:38
00:38:42
00:38:44
00:38:50
00:39:01
00:39:05
00:39:12
00:39:18
00:39:36
00:39:44
00:39:52
00:39:55
00:40:00
00:40:07
00:40:13
00:40:14
00:40:14
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:38
00:40:38
00:40:45
00:40:50
00:40:55
00:41:13
00:41:16
00:41:27
00:41:35
00:41:40
00:41:42
00:41:45
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120
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124
125
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
146
145

FIORAVANTI
BESTIACO
PIETROFORTE
D'ANTONIO
BATTAGLIA
DE MAGGI
CIRONE
STEFANINI
GIULIANO
LUCIDI

IOELE
BORRUSO
LAFORENZA
MONESTIROLI
CORLETO
LELLI
CORVINO
CRESCA
MAINIERI
BARONE
PAOLESSI
PINTUS
RARU

DI GIAMBERARDINO
PAOLUCCI
FILESI
GRIECO
LICHTNER
MAJ-LIS
TOSONI
MACRI'
BIANCHI
BELLOTTI
PASQUALINI
PICCARI
BOCCIA
MARCHI
BORFECCHIA
PETRICOLA
SANTOLINI
BOCCOLINI
FABIANI
VEROLI
CONIGLI
OVIDI
CIOCCHETTI
DI SABATINO
SANTECCHI
LEONI DI PIETRO
POCCHIARI

ENZO
MARINO
MICHELE
SALVATORE
ALFREDO
RAFFAELE
DANIELE
FRANCO
ANTONINO
FABIO
MARCELLA
EMANUELA
DOMENICO
GAIA
ANDREA
ETTORE
TIZIANA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
PIERLUIGI
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
CARMEN
ROCCO
GABRIELE
MAURIZIO
GERARDO
ELEONORA
BLOM
ANTONIO
MARIA CRISTINA
ANTONIO
STEFANIA
SIMONETTA
DOMENICO
STEFANO
DAVIDE
FLAVIO
SANDRINA
LEANDRO
STEFANIA
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
ENRICO
ANNA RITA
SILVANA
GIORGIO
FABIOLA
FABRIZIO
MARIA TERESA

G6
G7
A9
F9
B10
H3
C15
H4
E22
D18
P3
Q2
E23
R2
C16
E24
N1
c17
c18
C19
P4
H5
P5
G8
E25
G9
G10
02
T1
G11
N2
D19
R3
R4
G12
E26
C20
G13
T1
F10
R5
G14
H6
D20
03
S1
c21
P6
F11
P7

LAZIO RUNNER

FORHANS TEAM

CERVETERI RUNNERS

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

PODISTICA SETTECAMINI
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
TRAIL DUE LAGHI
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
MARATONA DI ROMA

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

ASD LIBERI PODISTI

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
TRAIL DUE LAGHI

TRAIL DUE LAGHI

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
TRAIL DUE LAGHI
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
FORZA MAGGIORE

FORZA MAGGIORE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
CAT SPORT

VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
TRAIL DUE LAGHI

ATLETICO FIANO
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA RUNN
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ASD ENEA

PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
PODISTICA CASALOTTI

ASD ENEA

FORZA MAGGIORE
PODISTICA CASALOTTI
TRAIL DUE LAGHI
MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA FALERIA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

K42 ROMA

ASTRA

MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA

00:41:48
00:41:52
00:41:57
00:42:02
00:42:25
00:42:38
00:43:07
00:43:13
00:43:31
00:43:33
00:43:43
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:51
00:44:03
00:44:04
00:44:05
00:44:05
00:45:01
00:45:06
00:45:22
00:45:24
00:45:38
00:45:52
00:46:13
00:46:23
00:46:39
00:46:47
00:47:03
00:47:05
00:47:24
00:47:54
00:48:11
00:48:15
00:49:33
00:50:55
00:51:21
00:51:45
00:52:47
00:53:21
00:53:22
00:54:06
00:55:31
00:57:59
00:58:21
00:59:00
00:59:00
01:00:51
01:00:51




